
Sfoderati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calin Marian Costel (06/2916) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10

Fumagalli Massimo (06/2885) 3 7 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 10

Senape Renato (06/3311) 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 6

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5

Bondi Paolo (06/1688) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 4 0 0 3 5 0 0

Coppi Donatello (06/3270) 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5

Torrini Stefano (06/443) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calin Marian Costel 06/2916 32 77 2,41

Fumagalli Massimo 06/2885 31 63 2,03

Senape Renato 06/3311 26 37 1,42

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 11 21 1,91

Bondi Paolo 06/1688 15 19 1,27

Coppi Donatello 06/3270 9 12 1,33

Torrini Stefano 06/443 4 6 1,50

Sbandate On The Road

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 5

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0

Contemori Alice (06/3136) 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 1

Cerofolini Martina (06/3079) 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 3

Poggi Laura (06/2982) 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Fiorini Valentina (10/422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 0

Giommoni Helena (06/3137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Neri Giulia 06/1684 30 38 1,27

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 18 23 1,28

Contemori Alice 06/3136 22 23 1,05

Cerofolini Martina 06/3079 22 19 0,86

Poggi Laura 06/2982 20 15 0,75

Fiorini Valentina 10/422 16 14 0,88

Giommoni Helena 06/3137 0 0 0,00

Darts & Beers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Romualdi Gianmarco (06/3207) 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 3 4 10 0 0

Sacchetti Alessandro (06/3285) 4 1 4 10 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 0 0

Romani Gabriele (06/3039) 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 6 4 1 4 5 0 0

Carnesciali  Thomas (06/1816) 4 9 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 1 4 5 0 0

Carnesciali Cristian (06/269) 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnesciali  Mattia (06/2143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romualdi Gianmarco 06/3207 32 60 1,88

Sacchetti Alessandro 06/3285 32 41 1,28

Romani Gabriele 06/3039 28 32 1,14

Carnesciali  Thomas 06/1816 20 31 1,55

Carnesciali Cristian 06/269 16 30 1,88

Carnesciali  Mattia 06/2143 0 0 0,00

Dinky Trappele

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Veneri Lisa (06/303) 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 12 4 5 4 8

Vichi Vittorio (06/2987) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 8

Fanti Alessio (06/2988) 0 0 4 0 4 10 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 0 0

Frescucci Iacopo (06/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 3

Marchi Erica (06/2989) 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Veneri Lisa 06/303 32 55 1,72

Vichi Vittorio 06/2987 32 39 1,22

Fanti Alessio 06/2988 28 27 0,96

Frescucci Iacopo 06/301 24 15 0,62

Marchi Erica 06/2989 12 10 0,83



Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 2 6 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 12 4 9 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 9

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 4 9 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 8

Spinella  Mirko (06/3143) 2 3 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 2 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 3

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 2 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 7

Blasi Mattia (06/3044) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spinella Maikol 06/436 24 56 2,33

Tani Tommaso 06/222 24 49 2,04

Spinella  Mirko 06/3143 20 44 2,20

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 26 43 1,65

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 22 42 1,91

Blasi Mattia 06/3044 12 19 1,58


